Riley County Residential Appraisal Supervisor

The Residential Appraisal Supervisor oversees and manages the discovery, listing, and valuation of real property throughout Riley County. This role ensures compliance with recognized mass appraisal methods and techniques, as well as specifications and guidelines set forth by the Property Valuation Division and the Riley County Appraiser's Office. The Appraisal Supervisor provides leadership, training, and quality control to ensure accurate and equitable property valuations while monitoring market conditions and trends.

For more information and full position description please visit Riley County career portal <u>https://www.rileycountyks.gov/18/Employment</u>